
 
ANNEXURE-C1 

 

 

BIRSA MUNDA TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, RAJPIPLA 
Vocational Training Centre(VTC), Near RTO Office, 

Vavdi Road, Vavdi, Rajpipla, Dist.Narmada, 

Gujarat-393145 

RECRUITMENT NOTIFICATION 
Advertisement No:Tri.Uni./Narmada/F.No.474/Notification/180 to 199/2025 Dt.:10/01/2025 

 

Applications are invited for following Administrative Posts of Birsa Munda Tribal University, 

Rajpipla, Dist. Narmada, Gujarat. Candidates are requested to submit their application in the 

prescribed Performa before Dt.07/02/2025. 

SR 

NO. 
NAME OF POST 

NUMBER 

OF POST 
CATEGORY PAY SCALE 

FIX PAY FIVE 

YEARS 

Rs. 

1 
Technical Assistant 

(Library)/Assistant Librarian 
1 1-General 

9300-34800 

GP-4400 
49,600/- 

2 System Manager 1 1-General 
9300-34800 

GP-4400 
49,600/- 

3 
Additional Assistant Engineer 

(Civil) 
1 1-General 

9300-34800 

GP-4400 
49,600/- 

4 
Office Superintendent/Head 

Clerk 
3 

1-General 
9300-34800 

GP-4200 
40,800/- 2- General 

3- General 

5 Instructor 1 1-General 
5200-20200 

GP-2800 
26,000/- 

6 Accountant/ Senior Clerk 2 
1-General 5200-20200 

GP-2400 
26,000/- 

1-General 

7 Workshop Assistant 2 
1-General 5200-20200 

GP-2400 
26,000/- 

1-General 

8 Junior Clerk 3 

1-General 

5200-20200 

GP-1900 
26,000/- 

2-SEBC 

3-General 
(Female)  

 

Note: The Detail Advertisement and Application form will be available on http://bmtu.ac.in/ after 

12:00 noon Date.17/01/2025.  

 

Date: 10/01/2025 

 

Place: Rajpipla 

Registrar 

Birsa Munda Tribal University 

Rajpipla 

http://bmtu.ac.in/

