

BIRSA MUNDA TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, RAJPIPLA

Vocational Training Centre(VTC), Near RTO Office, Vavdi Road, Vavdi, Rajpipla, Dist.Narmada, Gujarat-393145

RECRUITMENT NOTIFICATION

Advertisement No:Tri.Uni./Narmada/F.No.474/Notification/180 to 199/2025 Dt.:10/01/2025

Applications are invited for following Administrative Posts of Birsa Munda Tribal University, Rajpipla, Dist. Narmada, Gujarat. Candidates are requested to submit their application in the prescribed Performa before Dt.07/02/2025.

SR NO.	NAME OF POST	NUMBER OF POST	CATEGORY	PAY SCALE	FIX PAY FIVE YEARS Rs.
1	Technical Assistant (Library)/Assistant Librarian	1	1-General	9300-34800 GP-4400	49,600/-
2	System Manager	1	1-General	9300-34800 GP-4400	49,600/-
3	Additional Assistant Engineer (Civil)	1	1-General	9300-34800 GP-4400	49,600/-
4	Office Superintendent/Head Clerk	3	1-General	9300-34800 GP-4200	40,800/-
			2- General		
			3- General		
5	Instructor	1	1-General	5200-20200 GP-2800	26,000/-
6	Accountant/ Senior Clerk	2	1-General	5200-20200 GP-2400	26,000/-
			1-General		
7	Workshop Assistant	2	1-General	5200-20200 GP-2400	26,000/-
			1-General		
8	Junior Clerk	3	1-General	5200-20200 GP-1900	26,000/-
			2-SEBC		
			3-General (Female)		

Note: The Detail Advertisement and Application form will be available on http://bmtu.ac.in/ after 12:00 noon Date.17/01/2025.

Date: 10/01/2025

Registrar Birsa Munda Tribal University Rajpipla

Place: Rajpipla